
Attachment 3 – SJC Contract Expansion  
 
Table 3.  

Homeless Outreach Contract Budget Comparison Chart 

City Homeless Outreach  
Contract Type  

Contracted Agency  Total 
Budget 

Culver 
City 

Current Daytime Contract  SJC  $156,034 

Culver 
City 

Proposed Current Daytime 
Contract 

SJC $ 434,412 

Culver 
City 

Proposed Expanded Contract SJC $ 690,844 

Los 
Angeles 
County 

LA County Outreach – West 
Los Angeles  

St. Joseph Center $ 560,810 

Santa 
Monica 

City Outreach  People Concern $ 525,407 

Redondo 
Beach 

City Outreach  PATH $ 50,000 

 


